
Kaspersky Labs Software Archive - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.kaspersky-labs.com

Description Kaspersky Labs Software Archive

Country United States

Scan Date 12/Jul/2014

Total Dirs 9,578

Total Files 136,139

Total Data 28.62 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 9578 136139 28.62 GB 100.00 %

/pr_dl 2088 3574 23.14 GB 80.84 %

/AutoPatches 2729 9559 2.58 GB 9.01 %

/pr_dl/en-US 203 340 2.18 GB 7.60 %

/pr_dl/mlg-INT 16 123 1.74 GB 6.08 %

/pr_dl/mlg-INT/kfpmac 7 41 1.18 GB 4.12 %

/bases 171 13738 1.03 GB 3.59 %

/pr_dl/en-US/KAV 70 135 0.97 GB 3.40 %

/AutoPatches/kts9 887 2229 896.11 MB 3.06 %

/pr_dl/en-US/KIS 111 171 891.36 MB 3.04 %

/pr_dl/bases 13 57 854.02 MB 2.91 %

/diffs 3726 79308 789.69 MB 2.69 %

/pr_dl/en-GB 63 104 659.44 MB 2.25 %

/pr_dl/fr-FR 67 105 616.36 MB 2.10 %

/pub_s 153 15091 608.37 MB 2.08 %

/pr_dl/en 235 282 585.59 MB 2.00 %

/diffs/bases 242 67780 563.61 MB 1.92 %

/pub_s/bases 14 6872 529.19 MB 1.81 %

/pr_dl/pt-PT 31 57 525.81 MB 1.79 %

/pr_dl/es-ES 35 61 525.49 MB 1.79 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Windows System Files 18.88 GB 66.07 %

Miscellaneous Files 3.18 GB 11.13 %

Data Files 3.11 GB 10.89 %

Program Files 1.73 GB 6.05 %

Windows Package Files 1.22 GB 4.28 %

Internet Files 303.92 MB 1.04 %

Archive Files 67.11 MB 0.23 %

Document Files 34.69 MB 0.12 %

Help Files 30.69 MB 0.10 %

Image Files 28.35 MB 0.10 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 16.44 GB

Average: 1.37 GB

Maximum: 3.20 GB

Minimum: 0.26 GB

From: 2013/08

To: 2014/07 0 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 28.62 GB

Average: 2.86 GB

Maximum: 15.52 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

4 GB

9 GB

13 GB

17 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 136135 Files

Average: 13614 Files

Maximum: 90539 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

22635 Files

45270 Files

67905 Files

90540 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

CAB Files 18.57 GB 70.11 %

PKG Files 2.50 GB 9.45 %

MSI Files 1.22 GB 4.61 %

AVC Files 0.96 GB 3.61 %

EXE Files 901.10 MB 3.32 %

DLL Files 779.29 MB 2.87 %

PPL Files 529.46 MB 1.95 %

KDC Files 503.83 MB 1.86 %

SYS Files 307.22 MB 1.13 %

AP Files 294.26 MB 1.08 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

AVC Files 13.19 K 42.58 %

KDC Files 7.14 K 23.07 %

TXT Files 2.30 K 7.42 %

XPT Files 1.86 K 6.01 %

DLL Files 1.73 K 5.59 %

LT Files 1.29 K 4.16 %

SYS Files 1.09 K 3.52 %

CAB Files 876 Files 2.83 %

DAT Files 873 Files 2.82 %

LOC Files 622 Files 2.01 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Windows System Files 3079 18.88 GB 65.97 %

Miscellaneous Files 111721 3.18 GB 11.11 %

Data Files 13209 3.11 GB 10.87 %

Program Files 2099 1.73 GB 6.04 %

Windows Package Files 275 1.22 GB 4.27 %

Internet Files 620 303.92 MB 1.04 %

Archive Files 201 67.11 MB 0.23 %

Document Files 2882 34.69 MB 0.12 %

Help Files 73 30.69 MB 0.10 %

Image Files 482 28.35 MB 0.10 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Windows Cabinet File 876 18.57 GB 64.88 %

Miscellaneous Files 111720 3.18 GB 11.11 %

MS Developer Studio Application Extension 16 2.50 GB 8.74 %

Windows Installer Package 275 1.22 GB 4.27 %

Executable Program 194 901.10 MB 3.07 %

DLL Library 1731 779.29 MB 2.66 %

Kodak PhotoEnhance File 7145 503.83 MB 1.72 %

Windows Device Driver 1098 307.25 MB 1.05 %

Active Page 276 294.26 MB 1.00 %

Linux or UNIX Shared Library File 76 73.60 MB 0.25 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 22 49.88 MB 0.17 %

Binary Data File 882 30.93 MB 0.11 %

Localisation String Resource Header File 622 30.30 MB 0.10 %

Compiled HTML Help File 34 30.26 MB 0.10 %

Microsoft Paint Bitmap File 58 24.64 MB 0.08 %

Dynamic Library 34 17.18 MB 0.06 %

Text Document 2298 15.07 MB 0.05 %

Language File 228 12.51 MB 0.04 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 66 11.29 MB 0.04 %

Android Package File 5 10.98 MB 0.04 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

CAB Files 876 18.57 GB 64.88 %

PKG Files 16 2.50 GB 8.74 %

MSI Files 275 1.22 GB 4.27 %

AVC Files 13188 0.96 GB 3.34 %

EXE Files 194 901.10 MB 3.07 %

DLL Files 1731 779.29 MB 2.66 %

PPL Files 560 529.46 MB 1.81 %

KDC Files 7145 503.83 MB 1.72 %

SYS Files 1091 307.22 MB 1.05 %

AP Files 276 294.26 MB 1.00 %

KEP Files 79 154.56 MB 0.53 %

SO Files 76 73.60 MB 0.25 %

ZIP Files 22 49.88 MB 0.17 %

KDL Files 66 47.01 MB 0.16 %

ENU Files 29 40.16 MB 0.14 %

UPK Files 47 39.07 MB 0.13 %

KEB Files 219 37.18 MB 0.13 %

LOC Files 622 30.30 MB 0.10 %

CHM Files 20 30.24 MB 0.10 %

DAT Files 873 29.79 MB 0.10 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 9578 136139 28.62 GB 100.00 %

/pr_dl 2088 3574 23.14 GB 80.84 %

/AutoPatches 2729 9559 2.58 GB 9.01 %

/pr_dl/en-US 203 340 2.18 GB 7.60 %

/pr_dl/mlg-INT 16 123 1.74 GB 6.08 %

/pr_dl/mlg-INT/kfpmac 7 41 1.18 GB 4.12 %

/bases 171 13738 1.03 GB 3.59 %

/pr_dl/en-US/KAV 70 135 0.97 GB 3.40 %

/AutoPatches/kts9 887 2229 896.11 MB 3.06 %

/pr_dl/en-US/KIS 111 171 891.36 MB 3.04 %

/pr_dl/bases 13 57 854.02 MB 2.91 %

/diffs 3726 79308 789.69 MB 2.69 %

/pr_dl/en-GB 63 104 659.44 MB 2.25 %

/pr_dl/fr-FR 67 105 616.36 MB 2.10 %

/pub_s 153 15091 608.37 MB 2.08 %

/pr_dl/en 235 282 585.59 MB 2.00 %

/diffs/bases 242 67780 563.61 MB 1.92 %

/pub_s/bases 14 6872 529.19 MB 1.81 %

/pr_dl/pt-PT 31 57 525.81 MB 1.79 %

/pr_dl/es-ES 35 61 525.49 MB 1.79 %

/pr_dl/mlg-INT/kismac 3 64 522.98 MB 1.78 %

/updates 692 14808 520.98 MB 1.78 %

/pr_dl/de-DE 71 95 519.18 MB 1.77 %

/pr_dl/sv-SE 25 51 519.01 MB 1.77 %

/pr_dl/da-DK 25 51 518.67 MB 1.77 %

/pr_dl/nb-NO 25 51 516.96 MB 1.76 %

/pr_dl/nl-NL 19 47 516.56 MB 1.76 %

/pr_dl/fi-FI 25 51 516.30 MB 1.76 %

/pr_dl/it-IT 51 77 515.62 MB 1.76 %

/pr_dl/en-IN 51 94 476.26 MB 1.62 %

/bases/av 34 5030 442.82 MB 1.51 %

/pr_dl/fr-CA 53 72 427.65 MB 1.46 %

/pr_dl/en-CA 63 82 424.66 MB 1.45 %

/pr_dl/bases/kavkis2015 4 24 376.83 MB 1.29 %

/pr_dl/ru-RU 70 93 328.01 MB 1.12 %

/bases/five 2 5234 324.19 MB 1.11 %

/pub_s/bases/five 2 5234 324.18 MB 1.11 %

/bases/five/avc 0 5232 323.99 MB 1.11 %

/pub_s/bases/five/avc 0 5232 323.99 MB 1.11 %

/pr_dl/es-MX 60 83 318.95 MB 1.09 %

/pr_dl/tr-TR 18 45 317.18 MB 1.08 %

/pr_dl/pt-BR 50 75 317.11 MB 1.08 %

/pr_dl/ar-AE 18 45 316.06 MB 1.08 %

/pr_dl/fr-ZA 18 45 315.84 MB 1.08 %

/pr_dl/sr-Cyrl-RS 14 38 315.79 MB 1.08 %

/AutoPatches/ksos2 296 817 315.26 MB 1.08 %

/pr_dl/en-AE 18 45 314.80 MB 1.07 %

/pr_dl/pt-ZA 34 59 314.53 MB 1.07 %

/pr_dl/en-AU 62 85 313.57 MB 1.07 %

/pr_dl/en-ZA 64 87 311.53 MB 1.06 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pr_dl/mlg-INT/kfpmac/1.0.0.94/kfpmac.pkg 20/Dec/2013 250.40 MB

/pr_dl/en-US_ru-US/KFPMAC/1.0.0.94/kfpmac.pkg 20/Dec/2013 250.40 MB

/pr_dl/mlg-INT/kfpmac/1.0.0.102/kfpmac.pkg 27/Dec/2013 250.30 MB

/pr_dl/mlg-INT/kfpmac/1.0.0.124/kfpmac.pkg 22/Jan/2014 249.41 MB

/pr_dl/mlg-INT/kfpmac/1.0.0.107/kfpmac.pkg 14/Jan/2014 249.14 MB

/pr_dl/fr-CA/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 10/Sep/2012 195.14 MB

/pr_dl/en-CA/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 10/Sep/2012 195.08 MB

/pr_dl/en-GB/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 06/Sep/2012 194.76 MB

/pr_dl/en-US/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 30/Aug/2012 194.27 MB

/pr_dl/fr-FR/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 30/Aug/2012 194.25 MB

/pr_dl/pt-PT/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 06/Sep/2012 194.18 MB

/pr_dl/da-DK/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 07/Sep/2012 194.16 MB

/pr_dl/sv-SE/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 07/Sep/2012 194.13 MB

/pr_dl/es-ES/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 06/Sep/2012 194.09 MB

/pr_dl/it-IT/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 06/Sep/2012 194.05 MB

/pr_dl/nb-NO/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 07/Sep/2012 193.92 MB

/pr_dl/fi-FI/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 07/Sep/2012 193.90 MB

/pr_dl/de-DE/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 30/Aug/2012 193.89 MB

/pr_dl/nl-NL/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 07/Sep/2012 193.82 MB

/pr_dl/mlg-INT/kismac/14.0.1.47/kismac.pkg 05/Nov/2013 180.68 MB

/pr_dl/mlg-CN/kismac/14.0.1.46/kismac.pkg 25/Oct/2013 179.76 MB

/pr_dl/mlg-HK/kismac/14.0.1.46/kismac.pkg 25/Oct/2013 179.76 MB

/pr_dl/mlg-JP/kismac/14.0.1.46/kismac.pkg 25/Oct/2013 179.39 MB

/pr_dl/mlg-INT/kismac/14.0.0.177/kismac.pkg 31/Jul/2013 170.13 MB

/pr_dl/mlg-INT/kismac/14.0.1.46/kismac.pkg 27/Jan/2014 166.67 MB

/pr_dl/en-US/KAV/14.0.0.0/corebases.cab 06/Aug/2013 138.35 MB

/pr_dl/en-US/KIS/14.0.0.0/corebases.cab 06/Aug/2013 138.35 MB

/pr_dl/en-US/KAV/14.0.0.4679/corebases.cab 19/Jul/2013 134.44 MB

/pr_dl/en-US/KAV/_14.0.0.4655/corebases.cab 03/Jul/2013 131.71 MB

/pr_dl/en-US/KAV/_14.0.0.0/corebases.cab 03/Jul/2013 131.54 MB

/pr_dl/en-US/KIS/_14.0.0.0/corebases.cab 28/Jun/2013 130.43 MB

/pr_dl/en-US/KIS/14.0.0.4653/corebases.cab 25/Jun/2013 129.62 MB

/pr_dl/bases/kavkis2014/KAV/corebases.cab 10/Jul/2014 116.56 MB

/pr_dl/bases/kavkis2014/KIS/corebases.cab 10/Jul/2014 116.56 MB

/pr_dl/bases/kavkis2015/KAV/corebases.cab 10/Jul/2014 116.12 MB

/pr_dl/bases/kavkis2015/KIS/corebases.cab 10/Jul/2014 116.12 MB

/pr_dl/bases/kavkis2015/PURE/corebases.cab 10/Jul/2014 115.99 MB

/pr_dl/chinese_simplified-cn/kis11.0/kavkis.msi 16/Dec/2010 113.86 MB

/pr_dl/chinese_simplified-cn/kav11.0/kavkis.msi 16/Dec/2010 113.85 MB

/pr_dl/ru-LT/KIS/13.0.1.4190/corebases.cab 15/Oct/2012 96.46 MB

/pr_dl/bases/kav_kis/corebases.cab 07/Jul/2014 93.73 MB

/pr_dl/en/pure2/KasperskyPURE.cab 30/Aug/2012 91.00 MB

/pr_dl/bases/pure3/corebases.cab 11/Nov/2013 90.30 MB

/pr_dl/pt-BR/PURE/13.0.2.558/KasperskyPUREW81.cab 04/Dec/2013 75.47 MB

/pr_dl/es-MX/PURE/13.0.2.558/KasperskyPUREW81.cab 11/Nov/2013 75.41 MB

/pr_dl/ru-RU/PURE/13.0.2.558/KasperskyPUREW81.cab 11/Nov/2013 74.15 MB

/pr_dl/fr-CH/PURE/13.0.2.558/KasperskyPUREW81.cab 11/Nov/2013 73.90 MB

/pr_dl/fr-ZA/PURE/13.0.2.558/KasperskyPUREW81.cab 11/Nov/2013 73.90 MB

/pr_dl/fr-FR/PURE/13.0.2.558/KasperskyPUREW81.cab 11/Nov/2013 73.90 MB

/pr_dl/es-ES/PURE/13.0.2.558/KasperskyPUREW81.cab 11/Nov/2013 73.85 MB
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